
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

161 

126 

57 

55 

45 

148 

61 

789 

17 

4 

181 

18 

241 

8 

11 

297 

22 

3 

122 

100 

Name 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Luis Schäfer 

Neilas Pecatauskas 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Fabian Kling 

Daniel Lorenz 

Kimi Schmidt 

Lukas Eich 

Maxime Tanz 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Mikkel Müchnow 

Mica Engelhardt 

Leopold Lichey 

Noah Häcker 

Luke Schäfer 

Julian Spatz 

Tristan Alexander Manz 

Linus Jung 

Jule Kalina 

Janosch Kettner 

Team 

Protec 

Schäfer&Partner Finanzmakler 

Euro MX Racing 

Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Repsol Honda Racing 

Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

mx classicracing.com 

Müchnow Racing 

MSM Motoshop Mittelhessen 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

KTM M-RACING 

Moto Shop Vohl 

MefoStega Racing 

Schmitz RACING 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Waldkappel/Breitau 

MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

Hüttenberg 

MSC Walldorf 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

EC Hofgeismar 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

Grevenbroich 

Dänemark 

MCF Laisa/DMV 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Strassbessenbach 

MC Nüsttal/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Grävenwiesbach-Hundstadt 

MSF Wissen 

Biblis Nordheim 

MSC Strassbessenbach/DMV 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

13 

14 

10 

11 

12 

7 

9 

8 

6 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

14 

13 

12 

10 

9 

11 

8 

6 

7 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Ges. 

50 

44 

38 

35 

34 

31 

27 

27 

22 

21 

21 

18 

17 

14 

13 

8 

8 

7 

4 

3 

Gedruckt: 23.05.2015 16:32:53 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau 

Rennleiter: Arne Liske, Beuern 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Hessencup Beuern 2015 

65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Beuern 1,935 Km 


